11/12/2020



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000391767 3)))



H200003917673ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : OSBORNE & OSBORNE, P.A. Account Number : I20000000119 Phone : (561)395-1000 Fax Number : (561)368-6930 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: DO O Osboor 20, toon FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. McVay Family Farms, LLC Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count State of Status Certified Charge S125.00	• •					
Fax Number       : (850)617-6381         From:       Account Name       : OSBORNE & OSBORNE, P.A.         Account Number       : I20000000119         Phone       : (551)395-1000         Fax Number       : (551)368-6930         **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**       IN         Email Address:       Image: Costoof on Fax Number       Image: Costoof on Fax Number         FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.       Image: Certificate of Status       0         Certified Copy       0       Image: Certified Copy       0         Page Count       03       Image: Status       0	To:					
From: Account Name : OSBORNE & OSBORNE, P.A. Account Number : I20000000119 Phone : (561)395-1000 Fax Number : (561)368-6930 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: <u>BOO OSboor (M.Q.A. CDM)</u> FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. McVay Family Farms, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge S125.00			•			
Account Name : OSBORNE & OSBORNE, P.A. Account Number : I20000000119 Phone : (561)395-1000 Fax Number : (561)368-6930 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:		Fax Number	: (850)617-6381			
Account Name : OSBORNE & OSBORNE, P.A. Account Number : I20000000119 Phone : (561)395-1000 Fax Number : (561)368-6930 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: DO COSCOCALOG. COM FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. McVay Family Farms, LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge S125.00	From:					
Account Number : I20000000119 Phone : (561)395-1000 Fax Number : (561)368-6930 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: <u>BOOOOOCAEQA.COO</u> FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. McVay Family Farms, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge S125.00		Account Name	: OSBORNE & OSBOR	RNE, P.A.		
Fax Number       : (561)368-6930         **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**       IN         Email Address:       Image: Contemport address please.**       Image: Contemport address please.**         FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.       McVay Family Farms, LLC         Image: Contemport address       Image: Contemport address         Image: Contemport address       Image: Contemport address		Account Number	: I20000000119	·····		
Email Address:       Addres:		Phone				_
Email Address: <u>BOCOSborre Da. Com</u> FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. McVay Family Farms, LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge S125.00		Fax Number	: (561)368-6930			202
Email Address: <u>BOCOSborre Da. Com</u> FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. McVay Family Farms, LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge S125.00						ΝÛ
Email Address: <u>BOCOSborre Da. Com</u> FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. McVay Family Farms, LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge S125.00	**Enter	the email addres	s for this busine:	ss entity to be up	sed for future	ΛŪ,
Email Address: <u>BOCOSborre Da. Com</u> FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. McVay Family Farms, LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge S125.00	an	nual report mails	ings. Enter only o	ne email address	please.**	
FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. McVay Family Farms, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$125.00		-	•			$\sim$
FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.         McVay Family Farms, LLC         Certificate of Status       0         Certified Copy       0         Page Count       03         Estimated Charge       \$125.00	_		andon			
FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.         McVay Family Farms, LLC         Certificate of Status         0         Certified Copy         0         Page Count         03         Estimated Charge	En	ail Address:	BO Cosbo	maga. com	<u> </u>	P
McVay Family Farms, LLCCertificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count03Estimated Charge\$125.00	En	ail Address:	BO @ Osbo	(MZA. 1000)	• ; ;;;;	
Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count03Estimated Charge\$125.00	En	ail Address:	BO C Osbo	(Neza. 100)		
Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count03Estimated Charge\$125.00	En			•		
Insumated Charge    5125.00    Charge -	Ea.	FLORI	DA LIMITED L	IABILITY CO.		
Insumated Charge    5125.00    Charge -	Ea	FLORII	DA LIMITED L cVay Family Fa	, IABILITY CO. rms, LLC		2:19
insumated Charge    5125.00    -	Ea	FLORII M Certificate of	DA LIMITED L cVay Family Fai Status	, IABILITY CO. rms, LLC		2:19
insumated Charge    5125.00    -	Ea	FLORII M Certificate of	DA LIMITED L cVay Family Fai Status	IABILITY CO. rms, LLC		2:19
Estimated Charge 3123.00	Ea	FLORII M Certificate of Certified Cop	DA LIMITED L cVay Family Fai Status	IABILITY CO. rms, LLC		2:19
	Ea	FLORII M Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	DA LIMITED L cVay Family Fai Status	IABILITY CO. rms, LLC		2:19
	Ea	FLORII M Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	DA LIMITED L cVay Family Fai Status	IABILITY CO. rms, LLC		2: 19 20 NOV 12 PH
	Ea	FLORII M Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	DA LIMITED L cVay Family Fai Status	IABILITY CO. rms, LLC		2: 19 20 NOV 12 PH
	En	FLORII M Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	DA LIMITED L cVay Family Fai Status	IABILITY CO. rms, LLC		2:19 20 NOV 12

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help D O'KEEFE NOV 1 3 2020 ÷

(H20000391767 3)

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR MCVAY FAMILY FARMS, LLC

### ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

## MCVAY FAMILY FARMS. LLC

#### ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company Is:

Principal Office Address: 1221 Andrews Street Kilgore, TX 75662 Maillng Address: 1221 Andrews Street Kilgore, TX 75662

# ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

R. Brady Osborne, Jr. 1515 S. Federal Highway Suite 106 Boca Raton, Florida 33432

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for [p-Chapter 605, F.S.

R. Brady Osborne, Jr.

(CONTINUED)

20 NOV 12
PH 6: 4

17

----

Page 1 of 2

(H20000391767 3)

(H20000391767 3)

## ARTICLE IV -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager

MGR ADDRESS

Karen M. Taylor 1221 Andrews Street Kilgore, TX 75662

Name and Address:

### ARTICLE V:

Effective date is November 12, 2020

### ARTICLE VI:

The Limited Liability Company shall exist perpetually or until dissolved in a manner provided by law, or as provided in the Articles of Organization adopted by the Members. The purpose for which the Company is being formed is to engage in any activity or business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

٠

<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes the execution of this	
document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated_	· <b>·</b> ;
herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the	
Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	177 I
	·;
R. Brady Osborne, Jr.	
Typed or printed name of signee	